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VÝSLEDKY  REGATY

Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

msen 4+ Závod 1

3.7.2011 09:001 Finále
VK  OHŘE  LOUNYLOUNCZE1 Nedostavila seX

BLÁHA P., KALUS J. , PUSTKA J. , MIKLOS L. , KNOFLÍČEK J.(K)
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE2 Nedostavila seX

VACOVSKÝ L., KUČERA F. , KNAISL V. , NOVÝ A. , WOLF L.(K)
VK OLOMOUCOLOMCZE3 Nedostavila seX

VRÁNA J., KOMÁREK V. , GEFING J. , WEIGEL J. , KVAPIL P.(K)
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE4 Nedostavila seX

EMR T., MACH J. , HERBER J. , MACAS T. , ZÍTA D.(K)
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE5 Nedostavila seX

KARBAN Z., TVARDÍK J. , HINTNAUS J. , HOLEČEK M. , SZOTKOWSKY V.(K)

msen LV 4- Závod 2

3.7.2011 09:153 Finále
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE3 Nedostavila seX

NEKVASIL V., MARTÍNEK F. , KLETEČKA J. , VÁŇA R.

VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE4 Nedostavila seX
KAPA A., BEJBLÍK V. , OMCÍRK D. , KAŇKA M. 

LS BRNOLSBRCZE5 Nedostavila seX
ODEHNAL M., PROCHÁZKA J. , KOLÁŘ J. , HYNEK V.

BOHM+BLESBOHMCZE6 Nedostavila seX
BARTOŇ V., CHALUPA D. , BARANEC J. , VOKŘÁL L.

DĚČN+ROUD+LITMDĚČNCZE7 Nedostavila seX
FOUS V., CEMPÍREK F. , PROŠEK J. , MATULA M.

jři 1x Závod 3
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VÝSLEDKY  REGATY

Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

jři 1x Závod 3

1.7.2011 18:401 Jízda na čas
VK SLOVÁCKO UH. HRADIŠTĚSLOVCZE19 00:07:15,201

PLOCEK M.
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE32 00:07:16,702

SLAVÍK M.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE6 00:07:28,923

ZETEK M.
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE8 00:07:29,924

BARANIVSKÝ D.
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE5 00:07:31,305

OŠKERA M.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE10 00:07:34,456

ŘÍČKA F.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE7 00:07:36,927

HRSTKA J.
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE15 00:07:38,648

PAPP P.
SVK BRATISLAVASVKBSVK29 00:07:39,459

HOLZER F.
TJ NERATOVICENERACZE26 00:07:40,3010

JANDOUREK A.
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE21 00:07:42,2011

SOUKUP A.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE30 00:07:51,8912

VOHRABAL T.
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE31 00:07:53,3513

VALSA V.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE4 00:07:55,5714

KAPLAN J.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE17 00:07:59,2615

MEDEK M.
VK VAJGAR  J.HRADECJHRDCZE24 00:08:01,3016

DOSBABA M.
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE23 00:08:01,3217

HUDÁČ J.
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE35 00:08:01,6118

MARTINEK M.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE2 00:08:02,4419

MACHÁČEK M.
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE18 00:08:03,0620

VONDROUŠ P.
VK BLESKBLESCZE22 00:08:12,3221

HRUBEŠ F.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE20 00:08:17,8222

BEREZOVSKIY A.
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE11 00:08:36,4223

TOMÁNEK L.

2.7.2011 09:152 Rozjížďka
VK SLOVÁCKO UH. HRADIŠTĚSLOVCZE19 07:28,451

PLOCEK M.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE10 07:40,682

ŘÍČKA F.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE7 07:47,223

HRSTKA J.
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE31 07:54,694

VALSA V.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE30 07:56,705

VOHRABAL T.
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE35 08:12,456

MARTINEK M.
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VÝSLEDKY  REGATY

Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

jři 1x Závod 3

2.7.2011 09:223 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE32 07:25,141

SLAVÍK M.
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE5 07:28,832

OŠKERA M.
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE15 07:45,143

PAPP P.
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE21 07:52,464

SOUKUP A.
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE23 07:59,155

HUDÁČ J.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE4 08:15,846

KAPLAN J.

2.7.2011 09:304 Rozjížďka
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE6 07:28,451

ZETEK M.
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE8 07:31,502

BARANIVSKÝ D.
SVK BRATISLAVASVKBSVK29 07:38,033

HOLZER F.
TJ NERATOVICENERACZE26 07:38,404

JANDOUREK A.
VK VAJGAR  J.HRADECJHRDCZE24 07:58,195

DOSBABA M.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE17 08:12,046

MEDEK M.

3.7.2011 09:306 Finále A
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE8 Nedostavila seX

BARANIVSKÝ D.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE10 Nedostavila seX

ŘÍČKA F.
VK SLOVÁCKO UH. HRADIŠTĚSLOVCZE19 Nedostavila seX

PLOCEK M.
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE32 Nedostavila seX

SLAVÍK M.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE6 Nedostavila seX

ZETEK M.
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE5 Nedostavila seX

OŠKERA M.

3.7.2011 09:225 Finále B
TJ NERATOVICENERACZE26 Nedostavila seX

JANDOUREK A.
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE31 Nedostavila seX

VALSA V.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE7 Nedostavila seX

HRSTKA J.
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE15 Nedostavila seX

PAPP P.
SVK BRATISLAVASVKBSVK29 Nedostavila seX

HOLZER F.
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE21 Nedostavila seX

SOUKUP A.

jři 2- Závod 4
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VÝSLEDKY  REGATY

Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

jři 2- Závod 4

2.7.2011 09:371 Rozjížďka
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE9 07:13,121

HUMPOLEC M., NOVÝ M. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE3 07:15,472

PILC V., MIKA M. 
VK  OHŘE  LOUNYLOUNCZE2 07:28,143

HETZL J., VURBS R. 
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE4 07:32,574

BERA P., PAVLICA J. 
VK BLESKBLESCZE8 07:37,685

MACHAČ M., JARKOVSKÝ D. 
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE1 07:49,456

DLOUHÝ J., PILNÍK T. 

2.7.2011 09:452 Rozjížďka
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE14 07:14,101

BRODNÍČEK J., KUČERA J. 
JISKRA OTROKOVICE - I.OTROCZE13 07:17,792

OMELKA M., VODINSKÝ J. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE10 07:18,033

VODIČKA L., SOUČEK P. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE12 07:18,634

HODRMENT M., ŠUM H. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE15 07:39,845

BEJBLÍK J., PACHMAN V. 

3.7.2011 09:455 Finále A
VK  OHŘE  LOUNYLOUNCZE2 Nedostavila seX

HETZL J., VURBS R. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE3 Nedostavila seX

PILC V., MIKA M. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE9 Nedostavila seX

HUMPOLEC M., NOVÝ M. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE14 Nedostavila seX

BRODNÍČEK J., KUČERA J. 
JISKRA OTROKOVICE - I.OTROCZE13 Nedostavila seX

OMELKA M., VODINSKÝ J. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE10 Nedostavila seX

VODIČKA L., SOUČEK P. 

3.7.2011 09:374 Finále B
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE1 Nedostavila seX

DLOUHÝ J., PILNÍK T. 
VK BLESKBLESCZE8 Nedostavila seX

MACHAČ M., JARKOVSKÝ D. 
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE4 Nedostavila seX

BERA P., PAVLICA J. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE12 Nedostavila seX

HODRMENT M., ŠUM H. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE15 Nedostavila seX

BEJBLÍK J., PACHMAN V. 

žsen 4x Závod 5
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VÝSLEDKY  REGATY

Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

žsen 4x Závod 5

3.7.2011 10:001 Finále
PŘER+ČVKP+UHHRPŘERCZE1 Nedostavila seX

OLIVÍKOVÁ B., PERGLEROVÁ M. , NOVÁKOVÁ M. , HANÁČKOVÁ A. 
NERA+ÚSTÍNERACZE2 Nedostavila seX

KNOBOVÁ T., ŠTAMFESTOVÁ V. , DLOUHÁ B. , ŘEŘICHOVÁ T. 
LS BRNOLSBRCZE4 Nedostavila seX

TOUŽÍNOVÁ K., GREXOVÁ P. , VRECNÍKOVÁ L. , MAJTÁNOVÁ M. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE5 Nedostavila seX

VAJNEROVÁ H., DRDÁKOVÁ H. , ANTOŠOVÁ L. , JANÁKOVÁ K. 
ÚSTÍ+LITM+PARDÚSTÍCZE6 Nedostavila seX

PAVLOVSKÁ L., JEŽKOVÁ B. , VLASTNÍKOVÁ V. , ĎUROVCOVÁ P. 

žsen 8+ Závod 6

3.7.2011 10:151 Finále
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE1 Nedostavila seX

SAGOVÁ B., VESELOVSKÁ L. , ZELENÁ L. , NOVÁKOVÁ M. , VAŘEKOVÁ G. , 
BRUNCVÍKOVÁ L. , STILLEROVÁ M. , KOPECKÁ K. , POHORILYAK V.(K)

BOHM+BLES+NERABOHMCZE2 Nedostavila seX
CHADIMOVÁ K., KOHOUTOVÁ K. , PAROULKOVÁ T. , TURNOVÁ Š. , MUSÍLKOVÁ K. , 
ŠKVOROVÁ T. , FLEISSNEROVÁ K. , POSPÍŠILOVÁ K. , VOKŘÁLOVÁ M.(K)

OLOM+VKSMOLOMCZE3 Nedostavila seX
ONDRÁČKOVÁ V., KOCIÁNOVÁ T. , KARDOŠOVÁ K. , HEŘMANSKÁ M. , VEČEŘOVÁ V.
, ŽIŽKOVÁ P. , RICHTEROVÁ N. , NAUMOVIČOVÁ E. , POLÁKOVÁ V.(K)

VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE4 Nedostavila seX
LNĚNIČKOVÁ J., HALÍKOVÁ D. , ŠULCOVÁ K. , WYNN E. , JÍLKOVÁ A. , FULÍNOVÁ L. , 
VÍTKOVÁ S. , ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ A. , TRUSINOVÁ L.(K)

PARD+MĚLN+HRKVPARDCZE5 Nedostavila seX
ROEBUCK O., NETÍKOVÁ D. , KIACOVÁ M. , SLÁNSKÁ M. , STIERANKOVÁ J. , 
MACKOVÁ I. , MARTINCOVÁ M. , HÁJKOVÁ P. , MÍKOVÁ J.(K)

jky 2x Závod 7

2.7.2011 10:001 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE4 07:24,001

ŽABOVÁ L., ŽABOVÁ A. 
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE7 07:32,162

VALENTOVÁ M., NĚMEČKOVÁ V. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE1 08:07,173

ONDRÁČKOVÁ K., MARTINCOVÁ L. 
HODN+DĚČNHODNCZE3 08:14,974

MICHNOVÁ M., SVOBODOVÁ P. 

2.7.2011 10:072 Rozjížďka
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE13 07:35,931

ZAPLETALOVÁ I., ZAPLETALOVÁ P. 
BOHM+SLAVBOHMCZE12 07:50,572

DVOŘÁKOVÁ E., ŠÍREROVÁ T. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE10 08:02,763

LANGOVÁ T., HERANOVÁ L. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE8 08:30,564

TÁBORSKÁ T., FERRETTO A. 
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VÝSLEDKY  REGATY

Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

jky 2x Závod 7

3.7.2011 10:305 Finále A
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE1 Nedostavila seX

ONDRÁČKOVÁ K., MARTINCOVÁ L. 
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE7 Nedostavila seX

VALENTOVÁ M., NĚMEČKOVÁ V. 
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE4 Nedostavila seX

ŽABOVÁ L., ŽABOVÁ A. 
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE13 Nedostavila seX

ZAPLETALOVÁ I., ZAPLETALOVÁ P. 
BOHM+SLAVBOHMCZE12 Nedostavila seX

DVOŘÁKOVÁ E., ŠÍREROVÁ T. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE10 Nedostavila seX

LANGOVÁ T., HERANOVÁ L. 

3.7.2011 10:224 Finále B
HODN+DĚČNHODNCZE3 Nedostavila seX

MICHNOVÁ M., SVOBODOVÁ P. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE8 Nedostavila seX

TÁBORSKÁ T., FERRETTO A. 

jky 4- Závod 8

2.7.2011 10:221 Rozjížďka
SMÍCH+MĚLNVKSMCZE1 07:17,591

MALÁ K., DRAŠKOVIČ K. , WALTEROVÁ B. , JIRÁSKOVÁ M. 
ČVKB+LSBR+OTROČVKBCZE5 07:22,722

ANTOŠOVÁ B., PÁLKOVÁ K. , KREJČOVÁ K. , GALETKOVÁ R. 
BLES+BOHMBLESCZE4 07:24,313

MEUEROVÁ S., KUPKOVÁ J. , ČECHOVÁ T. , HANZLOVÁ T. 
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE3 07:37,894

JIRMUSOVÁ T., KUBÁTOVÁ J. , SMOLOVÁ K. , KOLÁŘOVÁ V. 
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE2 08:53,395

SKOVAJSOVÁ S., SLEZÁKOVÁ D. , FRÁŇOVÁ H. , NÁPLAVOVÁ E. 

2.7.2011 10:302 Rozjížďka
ČVKP+BLESČVKPCZE8 07:30,271

NENTVICHOVÁ R., WEISSOVÁ L. , SKLENÁŘOVÁ K. , JIŘINSKÁ L. 
ČVKP+BLES+JHRDČVKPCZE6 07:44,682

ČÍPKOVÁ K., SELUCKÁ V. , BAUDYŠOVÁ L. , NAVRÁTILOVÁ K. 
PŘER+OTROPŘERCZE9 07:52,933

OŠČÁDALOVÁ A., VOLNÁ L. , POLÁŠKOVÁ G. , ŠAROVÁ S. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE7 08:24,744

VESELÁ K., MARTINCOVÁ A. , NIKODÉMOVÁ D. , JENŠOVSKÁ T. 

3.7.2011 10:454 Finále A
BLES+BOHMBLESCZE4 Nedostavila seX

MEUEROVÁ S., KUPKOVÁ J. , ČECHOVÁ T. , HANZLOVÁ T. 
ČVKB+LSBR+OTROČVKBCZE5 Nedostavila seX

ANTOŠOVÁ B., PÁLKOVÁ K. , KREJČOVÁ K. , GALETKOVÁ R. 
SMÍCH+MĚLNVKSMCZE1 Nedostavila seX

MALÁ K., DRAŠKOVIČ K. , WALTEROVÁ B. , JIRÁSKOVÁ M. 
ČVKP+BLESČVKPCZE8 Nedostavila seX

NENTVICHOVÁ R., WEISSOVÁ L. , SKLENÁŘOVÁ K. , JIŘINSKÁ L. 
ČVKP+BLES+JHRDČVKPCZE6 Nedostavila seX

ČÍPKOVÁ K., SELUCKÁ V. , BAUDYŠOVÁ L. , NAVRÁTILOVÁ K. 
PŘER+OTROPŘERCZE9 Nedostavila seX

OŠČÁDALOVÁ A., VOLNÁ L. , POLÁŠKOVÁ G. , ŠAROVÁ S. 
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VÝSLEDKY  REGATY

Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

jky 4- Závod 8

3.7.2011 10:373 Finále B
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE2 Nedostavila seX

SKOVAJSOVÁ S., SLEZÁKOVÁ D. , FRÁŇOVÁ H. , NÁPLAVOVÁ E. 
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE3 Nedostavila seX

JIRMUSOVÁ T., KUBÁTOVÁ J. , SMOLOVÁ K. , KOLÁŘOVÁ V. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE7 Nedostavila seX

VESELÁ K., MARTINCOVÁ A. , NIKODÉMOVÁ D. , JENŠOVSKÁ T. 

msen 1x Závod 9

2.7.2011 10:372 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE5 07:29,981

ZITTA V.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE4 07:32,152

KUČERA J.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE8 07:41,783

JOB P.
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE9 08:00,614

KUČERA F.
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE7 08:07,145

NOVOTNÝ R.
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE2 08:16,666

VOZÁB J.

2.7.2011 10:453 Rozjížďka
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE14 07:08,921

SYNEK O.
STU BRATISLAVASTUBSVK16 07:12,532

LEGÉNY P.
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE17 07:22,403

LUKAČEVIČ J.
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE18 07:37,384

ZOF J.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE10 07:43,405

HINTNAUS J.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE12 08:08,106

GWOZDIAK R.

2.7.2011 10:524 Rozjížďka
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE24 07:03,321

BABAČ L.
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE27 07:04,372

PODRAZIL J.
STU BRATISLAVASTUBSVK19 07:17,643

RÉDR A.
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE25 07:39,714

BRÁZDA J.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE20 07:51,205

PÁLKA M.
VK BLESKBLESCZE23 08:36,986

HEINIGE P.
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VÝSLEDKY  REGATY

Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

msen 1x Závod 9

3.7.2011 11:006 Finále A
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE27 Nedostavila seX

PODRAZIL J.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE4 Nedostavila seX

KUČERA J.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE5 Nedostavila seX

ZITTA V.
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE14 Nedostavila seX

SYNEK O.
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE24 Nedostavila seX

BABAČ L.
STU BRATISLAVASTUBSVK16 Nedostavila seX

LEGÉNY P.

3.7.2011 10:525 Finále B
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE25 Nedostavila seX

BRÁZDA J.
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE9 Nedostavila seX

KUČERA F.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE8 Nedostavila seX

JOB P.
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE17 Nedostavila seX

LUKAČEVIČ J.
STU BRATISLAVASTUBSVK19 Nedostavila seX

RÉDR A.
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE18 Nedostavila seX

ZOF J.

msen LV 1x Závod 10

2.7.2011 11:002 Rozjížďka
SVK  BŘECLAVBŘECCZE5 07:34,231

REŽNÁK M.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE6 07:39,752

KOLÁŘ J.
VK BLESKBLESCZE3 07:45,523

BARANEC J.
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE1 08:00,734

JANÁČEK P.
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE4 08:02,665

FOUS V.
ČAC  ROUDNICE n.L.ROUDCZE2 08:12,136

PROŠEK J.

2.7.2011 11:073 Rozjížďka
SVK BRATISLAVASVKBSVK9 07:23,731

GAJDOŠÍK S.
JISKRA OTROKOVICEOTROCZE8 07:32,082

ATARSIA J.
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE13 07:34,453

OMCÍRK D.
SLAVOJ  LITOMĚŘICELITMCZE11 07:41,494

MATULA M.
LOKOMOTIVA BEROUNLOKBCZE12 07:45,015

OBERMAN J.
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE10 08:45,926

CEMPÍREK F.
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Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

msen LV 1x Závod 10

2.7.2011 11:154 Rozjížďka
SVK  BŘECLAVBŘECCZE14 07:28,321

MIKÝSEK M.
SVK BRATISLAVASVKBSVK15 07:28,982

ZLACKÝ J.
VK SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANYSLŇASVK19 07:32,033

VANČO M.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE22 08:08,264

VANDAS D.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE16 08:12,835

ŠINDELAŘ R.

3.7.2011 11:156 Finále A
SVK BRATISLAVASVKBSVK15 Nedostavila seX

ZLACKÝ J.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE6 Nedostavila seX

KOLÁŘ J.
SVK  BŘECLAVBŘECCZE5 Nedostavila seX

REŽNÁK M.
SVK BRATISLAVASVKBSVK9 Nedostavila seX

GAJDOŠÍK S.
SVK  BŘECLAVBŘECCZE14 Nedostavila seX

MIKÝSEK M.
JISKRA OTROKOVICEOTROCZE8 Nedostavila seX

ATARSIA J.

3.7.2011 11:075 Finále B
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE22 Nedostavila seX

VANDAS D.
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE1 Nedostavila seX

JANÁČEK P.
VK BLESKBLESCZE3 Nedostavila seX

BARANEC J.
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE13 Nedostavila seX

OMCÍRK D.
VK SLŇAVA PIEŠŤANYSLŇASVK19 Nedostavila seX

VANČO M.
SLAVOJ  LITOMĚŘICELITMCZE11 Nedostavila seX

MATULA M.

msen 2- Závod 11

2.7.2011 11:221 Rozjížďka
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE4 06:53,261

KOLOC J., MELICHAR P. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE5 07:20,562

KEDAJ J., DIBLÍK V. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE7 07:27,973

BARTOŇ V., HLADÍK M. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE2 07:32,124

TRHLÍK J., MÍČEK T. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE6 08:51,525

MOCEK T., KAŇKA M. 

2.7.2011 11:302 Rozjížďka
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE9 07:06,601

HOUSKA J., MAKOVIČKA J. 
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE11 07:30,422

EMR T., MACH J. 
VK OLOMOUCOLOMCZE12 07:39,293

VRÁNA J., KOMÁREK V. 
VK OLOMOUCOLOMCZE8 07:43,304

GEFING J., MICHÁLEK A. 
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Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

msen 2- Závod 11

2.7.2011 11:373 Rozjížďka
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE16 07:14,351

KOPÁČ J., VRAŠTIL M. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE14 07:26,962

PODHORSKÝ P., VANĚK J. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE13 07:36,333

ACHRER J., DLOUHÝ M. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE15 07:45,544

DOSEDĚL M., CHYTIL M. 

3.7.2011 11:305 Finále A
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE14 Nedostavila seX

PODHORSKÝ P., VANĚK J. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE5 Nedostavila seX

KEDAJ J., DIBLÍK V. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE4 Nedostavila seX

KOLOC J., MELICHAR P. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE9 Nedostavila seX

HOUSKA J., MAKOVIČKA J. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE16 Nedostavila seX

KOPÁČ J., VRAŠTIL M. 
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE11 Nedostavila seX

EMR T., MACH J. 

3.7.2011 11:224 Finále B
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE15 Nedostavila seX

DOSEDĚL M., CHYTIL M. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE2 Nedostavila seX

TRHLÍK J., MÍČEK T. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE7 Nedostavila seX

BARTOŇ V., HLADÍK M. 
VK OLOMOUCOLOMCZE12 Nedostavila seX

VRÁNA J., KOMÁREK V.
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE13 Nedostavila seX

ACHRER J., DLOUHÝ M. 
VK OLOMOUCOLOMCZE8 Nedostavila seX

GEFING J., MICHÁLEK A. 

msen LV 2- Závod 12

3.7.2011 11:451 Finále
LITM+SLAVLITMCZE1 Nedostavila seX

WEBER J., ŠINDELAŘ R. 
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE2 Nedostavila seX

KLETEČKA J., VÁŇA R. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE3 Nedostavila seX

KNAISL V., NOVÝ A. 
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE4 Nedostavila seX

DOUBEK M., ŠMARDA J. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE5 Nedostavila seX

CHALUPA D., VOKŘÁL L. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE6 Nedostavila seX

KAPA A., BEJBLÍK V. 

jři 2+ Závod 13

3.7.2011 12:001 Finále
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE2 Nedostavila seX

DLOUHÝ J., PILNÍK T. , HUDÁČ J.(K)
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE4 Nedostavila seX

HOLLAS O., NOVÝ M. , WOLF L.(K)
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Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

jři 4- Závod 14

2.7.2011 11:451 Rozjížďka
ČVKP+SLAVČVKPCZE5 06:38,961

VODIČKA L., KOLÁŘ A. , BRODNÍČEK J. , KUČERA J. 
JISKRA OTROKOVICEOTROCZE1 06:49,832

OMELKA M., HRADILA D. , VODINSKÝ J. , SVOBODA T. 
LOUN+VKSMLOUNCZE6 06:59,253

VURBS R., HETZL J. , BEJBLÍK J. , KNOPP O. 
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE3 07:12,194

PAVLICA J., BERA P. , SLAVÍČEK L. , USCINSKI R. 

2.7.2011 11:522 Rozjížďka
ČVKP+PARD+OLOMČVKPCZE10 06:43,151

MIKA M., VLČEK S. , PILC V. , SMEJKAL J. 
ČVKP+BLESČVKPCZE7 06:45,902

POLOCH D., MĚKOTA F. , KLIMOVIČ V. , MACHAČ I. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE8 06:50,943

KOŘÁN K., KAUCKÝ L. , SZOTKOWSKY R. , DRASTÍK L. 

3.7.2011 12:154 Finále A
LOUN+VKSMLOUNCZE6 Nedostavila seX

VURBS R., HETZL J. , BEJBLÍK J. , KNOPP O. 
JISKRA OTROKOVICEOTROCZE1 Nedostavila seX

OMELKA M., HRADILA D. , VODINSKÝ J. , SVOBODA T. 
ČVKP+SLAVČVKPCZE5 Nedostavila seX

VODIČKA L., KOLÁŘ A. , BRODNÍČEK J. , KUČERA J. 
ČVKP+PARD+OLOMČVKPCZE10 Nedostavila seX

MIKA M., VLČEK S. , PILC V. , SMEJKAL J. 
ČVKP+BLESČVKPCZE7 Nedostavila seX

POLOCH D., MĚKOTA F. , KLIMOVIČ V. , MACHAČ I. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE8 Nedostavila seX

KOŘÁN K., KAUCKÝ L. , SZOTKOWSKY R. , DRASTÍK L. 

žsen 2x Závod 15

2.7.2011 12:001 Rozjížďka
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE5 08:05,231

VIKTOROVÁ R., BRÁZDOVÁ V. 
BOHM+BLESBOHMCZE6 08:12,242

ŠKVOROVÁ V., MUSÍLKOVÁ K. 
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE1 08:36,903

ROEBUCK O., NETÍKOVÁ D. 
TJ NERATOVICENERACZE4 08:38,274

ŠTAMFESTOVÁ V., KNOBOVÁ T. 
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE3 08:46,955

ŘEŘICHOVÁ T., DLOUHÁ B. 

2.7.2011 12:072 Rozjížďka
PARD+BOHMPARDCZE10 07:47,701

PŘÍHODOVÁ K., FLEISSNEROVÁ K. 
LYSÁ+NERALYSÁCZE8 07:52,412

ČMUGROVÁ Š., POSPÍŠILOVÁ K. 
LS BRNOLSBRCZE9 08:22,543

MAJTÁNOVÁ M., GREXOVÁ P. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE11 08:40,414

VESELOVSKÁ L., TEMESCHINKOVÁ P. 
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Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

žsen 2x Závod 15

2.7.2011 12:153 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE15 07:13,651

ANTOŠOVÁ J., ANTOŠOVÁ L.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE14 07:45,552

VLASTNÍKOVÁ V., ĎUROVCOVÁ P.
ÚSTÍ+LITMÚSTÍCZE12 07:50,283

PAVLOVSKÁ L., JEŽKOVÁ B. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE16 08:28,134

ZBOŘILOVÁ M., CHADIMOVÁ K. 

3.7.2011 12:305 Finále A
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE14 Nedostavila seX

VLASTNÍKOVÁ V., ĎUROVCOVÁ P.
BOHM+BLESBOHMCZE6 Nedostavila seX

ŠKVOROVÁ V., MUSÍLKOVÁ K. 
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE5 Nedostavila seX

VIKTOROVÁ R., BRÁZDOVÁ V. 
PARD+BOHMPARDCZE10 Nedostavila seX

PŘÍHODOVÁ K., FLEISSNEROVÁ K. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE15 Nedostavila seX

ANTOŠOVÁ J., ANTOŠOVÁ L.
LYSÁ+NERALYSÁCZE8 Nedostavila seX

ČMUGROVÁ Š., POSPÍŠILOVÁ K. 

3.7.2011 12:224 Finále B
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE11 Nedostavila seX

VESELOVSKÁ L., TEMESCHINKOVÁ P. 
TJ NERATOVICENERACZE4 Nedostavila seX

ŠTAMFESTOVÁ V., KNOBOVÁ T. 
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE1 Nedostavila seX

ROEBUCK O., NETÍKOVÁ D. 
LS BRNOLSBRCZE9 Nedostavila seX

MAJTÁNOVÁ M., GREXOVÁ P. 
ÚSTÍ+LITMÚSTÍCZE12 Nedostavila seX

PAVLOVSKÁ L., JEŽKOVÁ B. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE16 Nedostavila seX

ZBOŘILOVÁ M., CHADIMOVÁ K. 

žsen LV 2x Závod 16

3.7.2011 12:453 Finále
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE1 Nedostavila seX

NOVÁKOVÁ M., PERGLEROVÁ M. 
ÚSTÍ+LITMÚSTÍCZE2 Nedostavila seX

PAVLOVSKÁ L., JEŽKOVÁ B. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE3 Nedostavila seX

JANÁKOVÁ K., PAZDERKOVÁ M. 
PŘER+UHHRPŘERCZE5 Nedostavila seX

OLIVÍKOVÁ B., HANÁČKOVÁ A. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE6 Nedostavila seX

VÍCHOVÁ S., NOVÁKOVÁ M. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE7 Nedostavila seX

NACHÁZELOVÁ D., ČVANČAROVÁ D. 

žsen 4- Závod 17
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Jízda Pořadí LoďStart. č. Čas

žsen 4- Závod 17

3.7.2011 13:001 Finále
VK BLESKBLESCZE1 Nedostavila seX

KOHOUTOVÁ K., TURNOVÁ Š. , LANGEROVÁ K. , PAROULKOVÁ T. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE2 Nedostavila seX

WYNN E., LNĚNIČKOVÁ J. , HALÍKOVÁ D. , NAUMOVIČOVÁ E. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE3 Nedostavila seX

ONDRÁČKOVÁ V., KOCIÁNOVÁ T. , RICHTEROVÁ N. , KARDOŠOVÁ K. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE4 Nedostavila seX

KOPECKÁ K., STILLEROVÁ M. , BRUNCVÍKOVÁ L. , VAŘEKOVÁ B. 
BOHM+BLESBOHMCZE5 Nedostavila seX

ZBOŘILOVÁ M., CHADIMOVÁ K. , MUSÍLKOVÁ K. , ŠKVOROVÁ V. 
VK OLOMOUCOLOMCZE6 Nedostavila seX

BIELSKÁ L., VYHNÁNKOVÁ J. , VAŘEKOVÁ B. , VEČEŘOVÁ V. 

jky 4x Závod 18

3.7.2011 13:153 Finále
BOHM+LOKB+ČVKPBOHMCZE1 Nedostavila seX

MARTINCOVÁ L., ONDRÁČKOVÁ K. , HERANOVÁ L. , SOUČKOVÁ J. 
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE2 Nedostavila seX

SKOVAJSOVÁ S., SLEZÁKOVÁ D. , FRÁŇOVÁ H. , NÁPLAVOVÁ E. 
SLAV+LYSÁSLAVCZE3 Nedostavila seX

TÁBORSKÁ T., FERRETTO A. , ŠÍREROVÁ T. , KOŠNÁŘOVÁ T. 
LYSÁ+ČVKP+BŘECLYSÁCZE6 Nedostavila seX

NEBÁZNIVÁ Ž., HRADECKÁ I. , BUZRLOVÁ A. , LANGOVÁ T. 
HODN+BOHM+PŘERHODNCZE7 Nedostavila seX

NĚMEČKOVÁ V., DVOŘÁKOVÁ E. , KONOPOVÁ T. , MÁROVÁ M. 
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE8 Nedostavila seX

ZAPLETALOVÁ P., OŠČÁDALOVÁ A. , VOLNÁ L. , OLIVÍKOVÁ E. 

jky 8+ Závod 19

3.7.2011 13:301 Finále
VKSM+MĚLNVKSMCZE1 Nedostavila seX

MALÁ K., DRAŠKOVIČ K. , JIRÁSKOVÁ M. , WALTEROVÁ B. , VÍTKOVÁ J. , POLÁKOVÁ 
V. , OŠKEROVÁ K. , HRADECKÁ A. , TRUSINOVÁ L.(K)

ČVKP+BLES+JHRDČVKPCZE2 Nedostavila seX
ČÍPKOVÁ K., SKLENÁŘOVÁ K. , JIŘINSKÁ L. , BAUDYŠOVÁ L. , WEISSOVÁ L. , 
SELUCKÁ V. , NAVRÁTILOVÁ K. , NENTVICHOVÁ R. , JANATOVÁ A.(K)

BLES+BOHM-OLOMBLESCZE3 Nedostavila seX
MEUEROVÁ S., ČECHOVÁ T. , KUPKOVÁ J. , HANZLOVÁ T. , DOHNALOVÁ T. , 
FUKALOVÁ H. , GROHMANNOVÁ P. , PRCHALOVÁ K. , HLAVÁČOVÁ K.(K)

BLES+VKSM+BRANBLESCZE4 Nedostavila seX
BALOUŠOVÁ V., STEHLÍKOVÁ T. , KRENŽELOKOVÁ B. , ROTKOVÁ P. , VESELÁ K. , 
MARTINCOVÁ A. , NIKODÉMOVÁ D. , JENŠOVSKÁ T. , VRÁNOVÁ A.(K)

jři 2x Závod 20

2.7.2011 13:222 Rozjížďka
DĚČN+UHHRDĚČNCZE6 06:44,281

SLAVÍK M., ŠTĚRBÁK A. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE3 06:53,592

HÁJEK J., RYBÍN J. 
ŠTĚT+LYSÁŠTĚTCZE2 07:01,803

RUČKA T., PERTLÍK M. 
BOHM+ČVKPBOHMCZE1 07:17,254

HELLEBRAND J., ŠIMÁNEK J. 
SVK BRATISLAVASVKBSVK4 07:20,125

RAJIČ B., BOCK M. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE7 07:31,706

MACHÁČEK M., BEREZOVSKIY A. 
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jři 2x Závod 20

2.7.2011 13:303 Rozjížďka
SLAV+ČVKPSLAVCZE11 06:53,401

MAŘÍK A., HOLLAS O. 
TŘEB+UHHRTŘEBCZE9 07:07,452

KLÍMA J., ŠIMONÍK M. 
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE12 07:14,793

KUNA R., HOLAN D. 
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE8 07:30,464

HUDÁČ J., PILNÍK T. 
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE14 07:34,595

TOMÁNEK L., MARTINEK M. 

2.7.2011 13:374 Rozjížďka
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE18 06:58,571

OŠKERA M., VALSA V. 
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE17 07:10,692

KRÁL D., KOŠKA B. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE19 07:21,683

KNOPP O., BARANIVSKÝ D. 
VK VAJGAR  J.HRADECJHRDCZE20 07:28,014

DOSBABA M., KEŠNAR V. 
VKSM+LSBRVKSMCZE15 07:34,665

BEJBLÍK J., BUDÍNSKÝ D. 

3.7.2011 13:456 Finále A
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE17 Nedostavila seX

KRÁL D., KOŠKA B. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE3 Nedostavila seX

HÁJEK J., RYBÍN J. 
DĚČN+UHHRDĚČNCZE6 Nedostavila seX

SLAVÍK M., ŠTĚRBÁK A. 
SLAV+ČVKPSLAVCZE11 Nedostavila seX

MAŘÍK A., HOLLAS O. 
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE18 Nedostavila seX

OŠKERA M., VALSA V. 
TŘEB+UHHRTŘEBCZE9 Nedostavila seX

KLÍMA J., ŠIMONÍK M. 

3.7.2011 13:375 Finále B
VK VAJGAR  J.HRADECJHRDCZE20 Nedostavila seX

DOSBABA M., KEŠNAR V. 
BOHM+ČVKPBOHMCZE1 Nedostavila seX

HELLEBRAND J., ŠIMÁNEK J. 
ŠTĚT+LYSÁŠTĚTCZE2 Nedostavila seX

RUČKA T., PERTLÍK M. 
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE12 Nedostavila seX

KUNA R., HOLAN D. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE19 Nedostavila seX

KNOPP O., BARANIVSKÝ D. 
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE8 Nedostavila seX

HUDÁČ J., PILNÍK T. 

jři 4+ Závod 21
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jři 4+ Závod 21

3.7.2011 14:004 Finále A
ROUD+ÚSTÍROUDCZE1 Nedostavila seX

HEJNA J., KUBÁT J. , ŠAMS O. , VÁPENÍK A. , MATĚJKA T.(K)
ČVKP+OTROČVKPCZE2 Nedostavila seX

HUMPOLEC M., NOVÝ M. , ATARSIA A. , SOUČEK P. , WOLF L.(K)
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE3 Nedostavila seX

PAVLICA J., BERA P. , SLAVÍČEK L. , USCINSKI R. , ZÍTA D.(K)
OLOM+SLAVOLOMCZE4 Nedostavila seX

HODRMENT M., ŠUM H. , HERZÁN J. , SMEJKAL J. , HOŠA O.(K)
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE5 Nedostavila seX

PETR O., BAYER J. , SEMIÁN A. , ŠILHAVÝ D. , KUČERA J.(K)
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE8 Nedostavila seX

KOŘÁN K., KAUCKÝ L. , SZOTKOWSKY R. , DRASTÍK L. , SZOTKOWSKY V.(K)

msen 2x Závod 22

2.7.2011 14:002 Rozjížďka
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE1 06:44,321

VITÁSEK P., JIRKA D. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE3 06:50,132

HUMPOLÍČEK M., VONDRÁK T. 
VK BLESKBLESCZE4 06:53,063

HLAVAČKA P., MARIN A. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE5 07:51,674

ŠEFL P., DVORSKÝ D. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE2 Nedostavila seX

BRTEK J., NIMS M. 

2.7.2011 14:073 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE12 06:57,861

LŮŽEK O., VANĚK J. 
LS BRNOLSBRCZE13 07:04,552

BENEŠ O., PÁLKA M. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE7 07:10,883

VALÁŠEK M., PLESKAČ M. 
LOKOMOTIVA BEROUNLOKBCZE11 07:27,674

OBERMAN J., VNOUČEK J. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE14 Nedostavila seX

CÍGLER M., TOMÁŠEK J. 

2.7.2011 14:154 Rozjížďka
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE19 07:12,381

VACOVSKÝ L., KUČERA F. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE17 07:16,332

BURDA V., BRTEK J. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE18 07:23,803

HUJA V., LUKŠ J. 
MĚLN+LYSÁMĚLNCZE16 07:42,214

NOVOTNÝ R., ČERNÝ K. 

3.7.2011 14:156 Finále A
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE17 Nedostavila seX

BURDA V., BRTEK J. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE3 Nedostavila seX

HUMPOLÍČEK M., VONDRÁK T. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE1 Nedostavila seX

VITÁSEK P., JIRKA D. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE12 Nedostavila seX

LŮŽEK O., VANĚK J. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE19 Nedostavila seX

VACOVSKÝ L., KUČERA F. 
LS BRNOLSBRCZE13 Nedostavila seX

BENEŠ O., PÁLKA M. 
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msen 2x Závod 22

3.7.2011 14:075 Finále B
MĚLN+LYSÁMĚLNCZE16 Nedostavila seX

NOVOTNÝ R., ČERNÝ K. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE5 Nedostavila seX

ŠEFL P., DVORSKÝ D. 
VK BLESKBLESCZE4 Nedostavila seX

HLAVAČKA P., MARIN A. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE7 Nedostavila seX

VALÁŠEK M., PLESKAČ M. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE18 Nedostavila seX

HUJA V., LUKŠ J. 
LOKOMOTIVA BEROUNLOKBCZE11 Nedostavila seX

OBERMAN J., VNOUČEK J. 

msen LV 2x Závod 23

2.7.2011 14:221 Rozjížďka
HODN+OTROHODNCZE4 06:42,941

VIKTORA M., ČABLA P. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE2 07:13,032

ŘIMÁK V., LORENC M. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE6 07:15,963

OMCÍRK D., IMLAUF J. 
ČAC  ROUDNICE n.L.ROUDCZE3 07:16,074

PROŠEK J., SUCHÝ M. 

2.7.2011 14:302 Rozjížďka
VKSM+BŘECVKSMCZE7 06:48,481

KAPA A., MIKÝSEK M. 
DUKL+OTRODUKLCZE8 07:09,042

FÁBER J., ATARSIA J. 
BOHM+BLESBOHMCZE9 07:13,933

CHALUPA D., BARANEC J. 

3.7.2011 14:304 Finále A
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE6 Nedostavila seX

OMCÍRK D., IMLAUF J. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE2 Nedostavila seX

ŘIMÁK V., LORENC M. 
HODN+OTROHODNCZE4 Nedostavila seX

VIKTORA M., ČABLA P. 
VKSM+BŘECVKSMCZE7 Nedostavila seX

KAPA A., MIKÝSEK M. 
DUKL+OTRODUKLCZE8 Nedostavila seX

FÁBER J., ATARSIA J. 
BOHM+BLESBOHMCZE9 Nedostavila seX

CHALUPA D., BARANEC J. 

msen 4- Závod 24

2.7.2011 14:371 Rozjížďka
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE5 06:22,181

JANEČEK T., PAROULEK J. , BĚHAL K. , HANDLOVIČ P. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE3 06:27,122

JANOTA M., ŠUM M. , PSOTKA P. , PSOTKA J. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE1 06:34,043

TIBITANZL M., LESSE P. , HLADÍK O. , PUSTĚJOVSKÝ P. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE2 07:30,224

BARTOŇ V., HLADÍK M. , VANDAS D. , VOKŘÁL L. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE4 Nedostavila seX

HINTNAUS J., HAVRÁNEK J. , ŠKRABÁLEK D. , KLANG M. 
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msen 4- Závod 24

2.7.2011 14:452 Rozjížďka
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE8 06:25,621

BRUNCVÍK M., DOLEČEK M. , HORVÁTH M. , GRUBER J. 
BLES+DUKLBLESCZE7 06:32,942

GRULICH J., VRABEC J. , KAINC M. , HORVÁTH J. 
LS BRNOLSBRCZE9 06:39,513

ODEHNAL M., PROCHÁZKA J. , KOLÁŘ J. , HYNEK V. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE10 06:56,204

ACHRER J., DLOUHÝ M. , MOCEK K. , TOMÁŠEK J. 
ČVKB+OLOMČVKBCZE6 08:09,255

DOUBEK M., ŠMARDA J. , VRAŠTIL M. , HLAVICA R. 

2.7.2011 14:523 Rozjížďka
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE14 06:27,411

VETEŠNÍK J., VETEŠNÍK O. , KOPÁČ J. , VRAŠTIL M. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE12 06:40,982

KEDAJ J., DIBLÍK V. , MOCEK T. , KAŇKA M. 
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE13 06:53,553

EMR T., MACH J. , HERBER J. , MACAS T. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE15 06:58,074

TRHLÍK J., MÍČEK T. , DOSEDĚL M. , CHYTIL M. 

3.7.2011 14:455 Finále A
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE12 Nedostavila seX

KEDAJ J., DIBLÍK V. , MOCEK T. , KAŇKA M. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE3 Nedostavila seX

JANOTA M., ŠUM M. , PSOTKA P. , PSOTKA J. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE5 Nedostavila seX

JANEČEK T., PAROULEK J. , BĚHAL K. , HANDLOVIČ P. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE8 Nedostavila seX

BRUNCVÍK M., DOLEČEK M. , HORVÁTH M. , GRUBER J. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE14 Nedostavila seX

VETEŠNÍK J., VETEŠNÍK O. , KOPÁČ J. , VRAŠTIL M. 
BLES+DUKLBLESCZE7 Nedostavila seX

GRULICH J., VRABEC J. , KAINC M. , HORVÁTH J. 

3.7.2011 14:374 Finále B
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE15 Nedostavila seX

TRHLÍK J., MÍČEK T. , DOSEDĚL M. , CHYTIL M. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE2 Nedostavila seX

BARTOŇ V., HLADÍK M. , VANDAS D. , VOKŘÁL L. 
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE1 Nedostavila seX

TIBITANZL M., LESSE P. , HLADÍK O. , PUSTĚJOVSKÝ P. 
ČVK BRNOČVKBCZE13 Nedostavila seX

EMR T., MACH J. , HERBER J. , MACAS T. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE10 Nedostavila seX

ACHRER J., DLOUHÝ M. , MOCEK K. , TOMÁŠEK J. 

msen 2+ Závod 25

3.7.2011 15:001 Finále
LOKOMOTIVA BEROUNLOKBCZE1 Nedostavila seX

VNOUČEK J., OBERMAN J. , HAVEL V.(K)
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE2 Nedostavila seX

HAVRÁNEK J., HINTNAUS J. , SZOTKOWSKY V.(K)
SLAV+DUKLSLAVCZE3 Nedostavila seX

ZITTA V., LŮŽEK O. , ŠUMA M.(K)
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE4 Nedostavila seX

KNAISL V., NOVÝ A. , WOLF L.(K)

žsen 1x Závod 26
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žsen 1x Závod 26

2.7.2011 15:001 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE2 08:02,791

ANTOŠOVÁ L.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE6 08:15,642

FLEISSNEROVÁ K.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE5 08:22,693

MAJTÁNOVÁ M.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE4 08:31,134

PŘÍHODOVÁ K.
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE3 08:34,625

BRÁZDOVÁ V.
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE1 08:39,416

KARDOŠOVÁ K.

2.7.2011 15:072 Rozjížďka
VK LYSÁ n.L.LYSÁCZE11 08:39,191

ČMUGROVÁ Š.
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE8 08:43,432

VIKTOROVÁ R.
VK BLESKBLESCZE9 08:51,863

TURNOVÁ Š.
ČAC  ROUDNICE n.L.ROUDCZE7 08:57,064

JELÍNKOVÁ I.
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE10 Nedostavila seX

PAVLOVSKÁ L.

2.7.2011 15:153 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE15 08:06,361

ANTOŠOVÁ J.
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE13 08:31,602

RICHTEROVÁ N.
VK BLESKBLESCZE14 08:40,153

KOHOUTOVÁ K.
SLAVOJ  LITOMĚŘICELITMCZE12 08:45,074

JEŽKOVÁ B.
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE17 09:24,955

DLOUHÁ B.

3.7.2011 15:155 Finále A
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE13 Nedostavila seX

RICHTEROVÁ N.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE6 Nedostavila seX

FLEISSNEROVÁ K.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE2 Nedostavila seX

ANTOŠOVÁ L.
VK LYSÁ n.L.LYSÁCZE11 Nedostavila seX

ČMUGROVÁ Š.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE15 Nedostavila seX

ANTOŠOVÁ J.
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE8 Nedostavila seX

VIKTOROVÁ R.

3.7.2011 15:074 Finále B
SLAVOJ  LITOMĚŘICELITMCZE12 Nedostavila seX

JEŽKOVÁ B.
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE4 Nedostavila seX

PŘÍHODOVÁ K.
LS BRNOLSBRCZE5 Nedostavila seX

MAJTÁNOVÁ M.
VK BLESKBLESCZE9 Nedostavila seX

TURNOVÁ Š.
VK BLESKBLESCZE14 Nedostavila seX

KOHOUTOVÁ K.
ČAC  ROUDNICE n.L.ROUDCZE7 Nedostavila seX

JELÍNKOVÁ I.
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žsen 2- Závod 27

3.7.2011 15:304 Finále A
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE1 Nedostavila seX

STILLEROVÁ M., KOPECKÁ K. 
LOKB+TŘEBLOKBCZE2 Nedostavila seX

BARTOŇOVÁ N., SVATOŠOVÁ J. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE3 Nedostavila seX

LNĚNIČKOVÁ J., HALÍKOVÁ D. 
OLOM+LSBROLOMCZE4 Nedostavila seX

ŽIŽKOVÁ P., VRECNÍKOVÁ L. 
BOHM+BLESBOHMCZE6 Nedostavila seX

MUSÍLKOVÁ K., ŠKVOROVÁ V. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE8 Nedostavila seX

ONDRÁČKOVÁ V., KOCIÁNOVÁ T. 

žsen LV 1x Závod 28

2.7.2011 15:371 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE2 08:11,321

NACHÁZELOVÁ D.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE3 08:11,992

PAZDERKOVÁ M.
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE6 08:30,663

HANÁČKOVÁ A.
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE1 08:37,114

PAVLOVSKÁ L.
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE4 08:57,585

OLIVÍKOVÁ B.

2.7.2011 15:452 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE10 08:25,301

SAGOVÁ B.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE12 08:40,352

ČVANČAROVÁ D.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE9 08:48,103

ZBOŘILOVÁ M.
VK BLESKBLESCZE7 09:11,634

LANGEROVÁ K.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE13 09:31,545

KYSELÁ K.

3.7.2011 15:455 Finále A
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE6 Nedostavila seX

HANÁČKOVÁ A.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE3 Nedostavila seX

PAZDERKOVÁ M.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE2 Nedostavila seX

NACHÁZELOVÁ D.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE10 Nedostavila seX

SAGOVÁ B.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE12 Nedostavila seX

ČVANČAROVÁ D.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE9 Nedostavila seX

ZBOŘILOVÁ M.

3.7.2011 15:374 Finále B
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE4 Nedostavila seX

OLIVÍKOVÁ B.
CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ n.L.ÚSTÍCZE1 Nedostavila seX

PAVLOVSKÁ L.
VK BLESKBLESCZE7 Nedostavila seX

LANGEROVÁ K.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE13 Nedostavila seX

KYSELÁ K.
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jři 4x Závod 29

2.7.2011 16:001 Rozjížďka
SLAV+DĚČN+UHHRSLAVCZE4 06:23,901

HÁJEK J., RYBÍN J. , ŠTĚRBÁK A. , SLAVÍK M. 
ČVKP+BOHM+TŘEB+UHHR I.místo M ČR dorostČVKPCZE1 06:38,762

ŠIMÁNEK J., HELLEBRAND J. , KLÍMA F. , ŠIMONÍK M. 
VK LYSÁ n.L. III.místo M ČR dorostLYSÁCZE2 06:47,433

KYNCL M., MAREŠ A. , VRÁTIL L. , RYŠAVÝ J. 
BLES+BOHM+JHRDBLESCZE3 06:51,504

HRUBEŠ F., MACHÁČEK M. , BEREZOVSKIY A. , KEŠNAR V. 

2.7.2011 16:072 Rozjížďka
UHHR+MĚLN+SVKBUHHRCZE5 06:22,951

PAPP P., HOLZER F. , OŠKERA M. , VALSA V. 
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE7 06:27,502

KAPLAN J., VLČEK S. , ZETEK M. , MEDEK M. 
SLOV+LSBRSLOVCZE6 06:28,983

PLOCEK M., ŘÍČKA F. , VOHRABAL T. , HRSTKA J. 

3.7.2011 16:004 Finále A
VK LYSÁ n.L. III.místo M ČR dorostLYSÁCZE2 Nedostavila seX

KYNCL M., MAREŠ A. , VRÁTIL L. , RYŠAVÝ J. 
ČVKP+BOHM+TŘEB+UHHR I.místo M ČR dorostČVKPCZE1 Nedostavila seX

ŠIMÁNEK J., HELLEBRAND J. , KLÍMA F. , ŠIMONÍK M. 
SLAV+DĚČN+UHHRSLAVCZE4 Nedostavila seX

HÁJEK J., RYBÍN J. , ŠTĚRBÁK A. , SLAVÍK M. 
UHHR+MĚLN+SVKBUHHRCZE5 Nedostavila seX

PAPP P., HOLZER F. , OŠKERA M. , VALSA V. 
ČVK PARDUBICEPARDCZE7 Nedostavila seX

KAPLAN J., VLČEK S. , ZETEK M. , MEDEK M. 
SLOV+LSBRSLOVCZE6 Nedostavila seX

PLOCEK M., ŘÍČKA F. , VOHRABAL T. , HRSTKA J. 

jři 8+ Závod 30

3.7.2011 16:153 Finále
ČVKP+VKSM+ŠTĚT+NERA+LYSÁČVKPCZE1 Nedostavila seX

TVRZ L., BEJBLÍK J. , RUČKA T. , KNOPP O. , SOUKUP A. , JANDOUREK A. , NOVÁK J. 
, PERTLÍK M. , FRIČ P.(K)

BOHEMIANS PRAHA II.místo M ČR dorostBOHMCZE2 Nedostavila seX
PETR O., BAYER J. , SEMIÁN A. , ŠILHAVÝ D. , KLIMEK D. , ŠVEC O. , ŠVÍK D. , 
HORÁČEK J. , KUČERA J.(K)

SLAV+VKSM+ČVKP+OLOMSLAVCZE3 Nedostavila seX
MAŘÍK A., MIKA M. , HODRMENT M. , ŠUM H. , HOLLAS O. , BARANIVSKÝ D. , PILC V. , 
SMEJKAL J. , SOUKAL M.(K)

BOHM+BLESBOHMCZE5 Nedostavila seX
KOŘÁN K., MACHAČ M. , JARKOVSKÝ D. , KAUCKÝ L. , DRASTÍK L. , SZOTKOWSKY R. 
, SVOBODA T. , KOVAŘOVIC V. , SZOTKOWSKY V.(K)

ČVKP+SLAV+OTROČVKPCZE6 Nedostavila seX
VODIČKA L., KOLÁŘ A. , BRODNÍČEK J. , KUČERA J. , HUMPOLEC M. , NOVÝ M. ,
ATARSIA A. , SOUČEK P. , WOLF L.(K)

NERA+BLES+ČVKP I.místo M ČR dorostNERACZE7 Nedostavila seX
KLIMOVIČ V., MACHAČ I. , MĚKOTA F. , POLOCH D. , PAZDERA T. , JANDOUREK V. , 
REJLEK D. , VESELKA P. , MYŠKA V.(K)

jky 1x Závod 31
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jky 1x Závod 31

2.7.2011 16:302 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE5 08:07,361

ŽABOVÁ A.
VK LYSÁ n.L. I.místo M ČR dorostLYSÁCZE6 08:12,282

NEBÁZNIVÁ Ž.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE1 08:18,953

ŠÍREROVÁ T.
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE7 08:39,944

FRÁŇOVÁ H.
VK LYSÁ n.L.LYSÁCZE4 09:05,385

KOŠNÁŘOVÁ T.
LOKOMOTIVA BEROUNLOKBCZE3 09:38,296

ŘEBÍKOVÁ Z.

2.7.2011 16:373 Rozjížďka
VK LYSÁ n.L.LYSÁCZE9 08:24,061

ZOUBKOVÁ P.
SVK  BŘECLAVBŘECCZE13 08:25,742

BUZRLOVÁ A.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE11 08:34,213

DVOŘÁKOVÁ E.
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE10 09:00,624

SVOBODOVÁ P.
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE8 09:14,915

MICHNOVÁ M.
VK BLESKBLESCZE12 09:36,906

KRENŽELOKOVÁ B.

2.7.2011 16:454 Rozjížďka
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE21 07:57,821

ŽABOVÁ L.
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE19 08:07,932

ZAPLETALOVÁ I.
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE23 08:08,023

VALENTOVÁ M.
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE16 08:22,144

KONOPOVÁ T.
VK SMÍCHOV II.místo M ČR dorostVKSMCZE18 08:26,105

JIRÁSKOVÁ M.

3.7.2011 16:306 Finále A
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE19 Nedostavila seX

ZAPLETALOVÁ I.
VK LYSÁ n.L. I.místo M ČR dorostLYSÁCZE6 Nedostavila seX

NEBÁZNIVÁ Ž.
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE5 Nedostavila seX

ŽABOVÁ A.
VK LYSÁ n.L.LYSÁCZE9 Nedostavila seX

ZOUBKOVÁ P.
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE21 Nedostavila seX

ŽABOVÁ L.
SVK  BŘECLAVBŘECCZE13 Nedostavila seX

BUZRLOVÁ A.
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jky 1x Závod 31

3.7.2011 16:225 Finále B
VK HODONÍNHODNCZE16 Nedostavila seX

KONOPOVÁ T.
VK MORÁVIA UH.HRADIŠTĚUHHRCZE7 Nedostavila seX

FRÁŇOVÁ H.
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE1 Nedostavila seX

ŠÍREROVÁ T.
BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE11 Nedostavila seX

DVOŘÁKOVÁ E.
VK  PŘEROVPŘERCZE23 Nedostavila seX

VALENTOVÁ M.
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE10 Nedostavila seX

SVOBODOVÁ P.

jky 2- Závod 32

2.7.2011 16:521 Rozjížďka
VK BLESKBLESCZE4 07:56,051

SKLENÁŘOVÁ K., JIŘINSKÁ L. 
VK OLOMOUC II.místo M ČR dorostOLOMCZE5 08:03,942

PRCHALOVÁ K., GROHMANNOVÁ P. 
VK SMÍCHOV I.místo M ĆR dorostVKSMCZE2 08:11,903

MALÁ K., DRAŠKOVIČ K. 
ČVKB+OTROČVKBCZE6 08:16,694

KREJČOVÁ K., GALETKOVÁ R. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE3 08:56,735

VESELÁ K., NIKODÉMOVÁ D. 
VK BLESKBLESCZE1 09:03,886

BALOUŠOVÁ V., STEHLÍKOVÁ T. 

2.7.2011 17:002 Rozjížďka
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE8 07:57,311

WEISSOVÁ L., NENTVICHOVÁ R. 
LS BRNOLSBRCZE12 08:07,332

ANTOŠOVÁ B., PÁLKOVÁ K. 
VK BLESKBLESCZE10 08:12,983

SELUCKÁ V., BAUDYŠOVÁ L. 
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE9 08:21,194

SMOLOVÁ K., KOLÁŘOVÁ V. 
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE14 08:25,355

JIRMUSOVÁ T., KUBÁTOVÁ J. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE7 09:25,376

MARTINCOVÁ A., JENŠOVSKÁ T. 

3.7.2011 16:455 Finále A
VK SMÍCHOV I.místo M ĆR dorostVKSMCZE2 Nedostavila seX

MALÁ K., DRAŠKOVIČ K. 
VK OLOMOUC II.místo M ČR dorostOLOMCZE5 Nedostavila seX

PRCHALOVÁ K., GROHMANNOVÁ P. 
VK BLESKBLESCZE4 Nedostavila seX

SKLENÁŘOVÁ K., JIŘINSKÁ L. 
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE8 Nedostavila seX

WEISSOVÁ L., NENTVICHOVÁ R. 
LS BRNOLSBRCZE12 Nedostavila seX

ANTOŠOVÁ B., PÁLKOVÁ K. 
VK BLESKBLESCZE10 Nedostavila seX

SELUCKÁ V., BAUDYŠOVÁ L. 
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jky 2- Závod 32

3.7.2011 16:374 Finále B
VK BLESKBLESCZE1 Nedostavila seX

BALOUŠOVÁ V., STEHLÍKOVÁ T. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE3 Nedostavila seX

VESELÁ K., NIKODÉMOVÁ D. 
ČVKB+OTROČVKBCZE6 Nedostavila seX

KREJČOVÁ K., GALETKOVÁ R. 
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE9 Nedostavila seX

SMOLOVÁ K., KOLÁŘOVÁ V. 
VK SLAVIA  DĚČÍNDĚČNCZE14 Nedostavila seX

JIRMUSOVÁ T., KUBÁTOVÁ J. 
VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE7 Nedostavila seX

MARTINCOVÁ A., JENŠOVSKÁ T. 

msen 4x Závod 33

3.7.2011 17:004 Finále A
ČVK PRAHAČVKPCZE2 Nedostavila seX

VACOVSKÝ L., KUČERA F. , KNAISL V. , NOVÝ A. 
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE3 Nedostavila seX

BUZRLA P., BASL M. , OUŘEDNÍČEK P. , ANDRLE J. 
BLES+DUKLBLESCZE4 Nedostavila seX

HLAVAČKA P., MARIN A. , PAVLÍK L. , ZOF J. 
LSBR+UHHRLSBRCZE7 Nedostavila seX

BENEŠ O., PÁLKA M. , BUREŠ M. , NOVÁK J. 
VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE8 Nedostavila seX

LŮŽEK O., ZITTA V. , PODHORSKÝ P. , VANĚK J. 
DĚČN+ROUD+LITMDĚČNCZE10 Nedostavila seX

FOUS V., CEMPÍREK F. , PROŠEK J. , MATULA M. 

msen 8+ Závod 34

2.7.2011 17:301 Rozjížďka
DUKL+BLES+ČVKPDUKLCZE5 06:06,181

KAINC M., HORVÁTH J. , GRULICH J. , VRABEC J. , JANEČEK T. , PAROULEK J. , 
BĚHAL K. , HANDLOVIČ P. , WOLF L.(K)

BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE1 06:10,952
LESSE P., TIBITANZL M. , TVARDÍK J. , HINTNAUS J. , HOLEČEK M. , KARBAN Z. , 
HLADÍK O. , PUSTĚJOVSKÝ P. , SZOTKOWSKY V.(K)

DUKL+BOHMDUKLCZE6 06:12,683
FÁBER J., LORENC M. , VANDAS D. , VOKŘÁL L. , HAVRÁNEK J. , HLADÍK M. , 
CHALUPA D. , BARTOŇ V. , KUČERA J.(K)

OLOM+DUKLOLOMCZE3 06:27,564
SCHLIMBACH V., WEIGEL J. , VRAŠTIL M. , HLAVICA R. , MICHÁLEK A. , GEFING J. , 
KOMÁREK V. , VRÁNA J. , KVAPIL P.(K)

KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE4 06:45,075
KUBŮ L., MŰLLER M. , ČERNÝ O. , TRUKSA M. , MARTÍNEK F. , NEKVASIL V. , 
KLETEČKA J. , VÁŇA R. , TISLICKÝ J.(K)

2.7.2011 17:372 Rozjížďka
DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE7 05:50,391

SRNA J., ALTMAN K. , SZABÓ D. , PILC J. , PODRAZIL J. , KOLOC J. , MELICHAR P. , 
KLANG M. , ŠUMA M.(K)

VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE10 06:07,662
KAPA A., BABAČ L. , BEJBLÍK V. , KAŇKA M. , KEDAJ J. , DIBLÍK V. , MOCEK K. , 
MOCEK T. , DOLEŽAL D.(K)

VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE8 06:15,823
JANOTA M., ŠUM M. , PSOTKA P. , PSOTKA J. , MLČOCH T. , JACKO T. , VALÁŠEK M. ,
PLESKAČ M. , HODRMENT M.(K)

VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE9 06:38,174
ACHRER J., DLOUHÝ M. , KOZÁK M. , IMLAUF J. , DÖRFER O. , LANKAŠ J. , CÍGLER M.
, TOMÁŠEK J. , SOUKAL M.(K)
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msen 8+ Závod 34

3.7.2011 17:154 Finále A
DUKL+BOHMDUKLCZE6 Nedostavila seX

FÁBER J., LORENC M. , VANDAS D. , VOKŘÁL L. , HAVRÁNEK J. , HLADÍK M. ,
CHALUPA D. , BARTOŇ V. , KUČERA J.(K)

BOHEMIANS PRAHABOHMCZE1 Nedostavila seX
LESSE P., TIBITANZL M. , TVARDÍK J. , HINTNAUS J. , HOLEČEK M. , KARBAN Z. ,
HLADÍK O. , PUSTĚJOVSKÝ P. , SZOTKOWSKY V.(K)

DUKL+BLES+ČVKPDUKLCZE5 Nedostavila seX
KAINC M., HORVÁTH J. , GRULICH J. , VRABEC J. , JANEČEK T. , PAROULEK J. ,
BĚHAL K. , HANDLOVIČ P. , WOLF L.(K)

DUKLA  PRAHADUKLCZE7 Nedostavila seX
SRNA J., ALTMAN K. , SZABÓ D. , PILC J. , PODRAZIL J. , KOLOC J. , MELICHAR P. ,
KLANG M. , ŠUMA M.(K)

VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE10 Nedostavila seX
KAPA A., BABAČ L. , BEJBLÍK V. , KAŇKA M. , KEDAJ J. , DIBLÍK V. , MOCEK K. ,
MOCEK T. , DOLEŽAL D.(K)

VK SLAVIA  PRAHASLAVCZE8 Nedostavila seX
JANOTA M., ŠUM M. , PSOTKA P. , PSOTKA J. , MLČOCH T. , JACKO T. , VALÁŠEK M. , 
PLESKAČ M. , HODRMENT M.(K)

3.7.2011 17:073 Finále B
KVM  1881  MĚLNÍKMĚLNCZE4 Nedostavila seX

KUBŮ L., MŰLLER M. , ČERNÝ O. , TRUKSA M. , MARTÍNEK F. , NEKVASIL V. ,
KLETEČKA J. , VÁŇA R. , TISLICKÝ J.(K)

OLOM+DUKLOLOMCZE3 Nedostavila seX
SCHLIMBACH V., WEIGEL J. , VRAŠTIL M. , HLAVICA R. , MICHÁLEK A. , GEFING J. ,
KOMÁREK V. , VRÁNA J. , KVAPIL P.(K)

VK SMÍCHOVVKSMCZE9 Nedostavila seX
ACHRER J., DLOUHÝ M. , KOZÁK M. , IMLAUF J. , DÖRFER O. , LANKAŠ J. , CÍGLER M. 
, TOMÁŠEK J. , SOUKAL M.(K)

mix 4+ Závod 35

2.7.2011 13:001 Finále
VK TYFLOCENTRA ÚSTÍ n.L.TYFLCZE1 07:47,411

HOFMAN O., DIVIŠOVÁ L. , PROKOPEC K. , FABIAN V. , JANÁK P.(K)
TYFL+ÚSTÍTYFLCZE2 08:16,322

SVOBODA P., PASSER M. , BENÁCKÝ P. , SALAY E. , JANÁK P.(K)

msen 1x Závod 36

2.7.2011 13:001 Finále
VK TYFLOCENTRA ÚSTÍ n.L.TYFLCZE1 06:46,801

ŠURYČEK S.

* * *
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